
�
Tapco Products Company
www.tapcotools.com • 800-521-7567

Parts sold in kits are not available 
for purchase individually.

	 Item#	 Description	 Price 	 Item#	 Description	 Price	 Item#	 Description	 Price
	10094	 1/4-20 Hex Flange Nut	 $ 0.38
	10351	 Lifting Handle Assembly	 25.61
	10417	 8'6" Moving Hinge	 143.81
	10419	 10'6" Moving Hinge	 169.09
	10421	 12'6" Moving Hinge	 199.92
	10430	 8'6" Base Hinge	 168.29
	10435	 10'6" Base Hinge	 176.85
	10440	 12'6" Base Hinge	 209.08
	10452	 8'6" Locking Handle	 108.08
	10456	 10'6" Locking Handle	 128.40
	10460	 12'6" Locking Handle	 154.88
	10491	 8'6" Stainless Edge	 18.61
	10492	 10'6" Stainless Edge	 22.30
	10493	 12'6" Stainless Edge	 27.36
	10499	 8'6" Hinge Pin	 20.95
	10500	 10'6" Hinge Pin	 23.03
	10501	 12'6" Hinge Pin	 25.44
	10504	 12'6" Tape Measure	 5.08
	10505	 10'6" Tape Measure	 4.23
	10506	 8'6" Tape Measure	 3.91
	10511	 8'6" Vinyl Strip	 14.08
	10512	 10'6" Vinyl Strip	 20.21
	10513	 12'6" Vinyl Strip	 20.70
	10519	 1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Wash HD Screw	 0.20
	10534	 3/8" Flat Washer	 0.26
	10535	 3/8-16 Nylock Hex Nut	 0.11
	10538	 3/8" Lock Washer	 0.26
	10540	 Hemming Handle Assembly	 42.54
	11332	 Screw 1/4-20 x 7/8" Flat HD Screw	 0.13
	11397	 1/4" x 1 1/4" Faspin Kit	
	 	 (4) Faspin 10539"	 9.70

	11398	 Hemming Handle Plug Kit	
	 	 (2) Hemming Handle Plug 10531	
	 	 (2) 3/8-16  2 1/4 Bolt 10536"	 $ 12.85
	11400	 Locking Handle Pin Kit	
	 	 (10) Pin 10508	
	 	 (20) Keeper 10530"	 22.83
	11402	 Pro Handle Plug Kit	
	 	 (2) Lifting Handle Plug 10524	
	 	 (2) 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 Flat Hd Screw 10518	
	 	 (2) 1/4-20 Nylock Hex Nut 10520"	 16.28
	11408	 Bolt and Nut Kit	
	 	 (5) 1/4-20  2 1/2"" Bolt 10503	
	 	 (5) 1/4-20 Nylock Nut 10520"	 8.42
	11413	 Hinge Clip Kit	
	 	 (1) Hinge Clip 10542	
	 	 (1) 10-24 1/2 Phil Pan Hd Screw 10515	 3.85
	11420	 Coupling Nut Kit	
	 	 (2) Coupling Nut 10349	
	 	 (2) 1/4-20 x 3/4"" Screw 10519"	 8.09
	11531	 Lifting Handle Cap	 1.18
	11532	 Moving Hinge Cap	 1.19
	11533	 Back Rail Cap	 1.18
	11534	 Right Locking Handle Cap	 1.18
	11535	 Left Locking Handle Cap (not shown)	 1.18
	11536	 Left Base Hinge Cap	 1.18
	11537	 Right Base Hinge Cap (not shown	 1.18
	11625	 3/8-16 x 3 1/4" Hex Cap Bolt	 0.60

	 PRO-19 Specific Parts
	10333	 8'6" Back Rail	 $ 89.24
	10337	 10'6" Back Rail	 118.84
	10341	 12'6" Back Rail	 131.13
	10347	 Left Pivot Arm	 18.70
	10348	 Right Pivot Arm	 18.70
	12041	 Pro 19 Parts Bag	 15.69
	12061	 Pro 19 C Casting	 79.71
	12081	 8'6" Locking Anvil	 118.97
	12083	 10'6" Locking Anvil	 148.71
	12085	 12'6" Locking Anvil	 178.45
	 	 Unilink Assembly	
	 	
	 PRO-14 Specific Parts
	10433	 8'6" HD Base Hinge	 210.36
	10438	 10'6" HD Base Hinge	 228.34
	10458	 10'6" HD Locking Handle	 143.00
	10472	 8'6" Back Rail	 89.24
	10477	 10'6" Back Rail	 110.20
	10480	 10'6" HD Back Rail	 135.48
	10482	 12'6" Back Rail	 131.13
	10496	 Left Pivot Arm	 14.48
	10497	 Right Pivot Arm	 14.48
	11417	 “Pro Pivot Spring Kit	
	 	 (3) Roller/Pivot Spring 10794	
	 	 (3) 10-24 1/2 Phil Pan Hd Screw 10515	 9.33
	12040	 Pro 14 Parts Bag	 15.69
	12060	 Pro 14 C Casting	 63.05
	12067	 8'6" Locking Anvil	 118.97
	12069	 10'6" Locking Anvil	 148.71
	12070	 10'6" HD Locking Anvil	 188.27
	12071	 12'6" Locking Anvil	 178.45

Note: For length-specific parts, 10'6" PRO 14 
parts numbers are shown in diagram.

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*




